
Tibro 2021-10-10

Kontaktuppgifter Föreningsdomare
HP Tibro Säsong 2021/2022

Namn Efternamn Mobilnummer Mailadress Önskad
Kollega

Behörighet

Erolinda Elezaj 076-0161400 elezajerolinda@gmail.com Wilma 
Jonsson

Minihandboll, 
U9,U10, 
U11,U12, U13, 
U14, U15

Wilma Jonsson 072-2223196 wilmabroolet@outlook.com Erolinda 
Elezaj

Minihandboll, 
U9,U10, 
U11,U12, U13, 
U14, U15

Leo Wallin 076-3929462 Leo.wallin2@icloud.com Adam 
Ansgar

Minihandboll, 
U9,U10, 
U11,U12, U13, 
U14, U15, 

Adam Ansgar 076-8347365 Adam.ansgar@telia.com Leo Wallin Minihandboll, 
U9,U10, 
U11,U12, U13, 
U14, U15

Oskar Falk 072-2220711 Oskar.falk2007@icloud.com Ralf 
Tarakjian

Minihandboll, 
U9,U10, U11

Ralf Tarakjian 070-4438084 ralftarakjian@hotmail.com Oskar Falk Minihandboll, 
U9,U10, U11 

Lowe Henricsson 079-3041188 Lowe.henricsson@icloud.com Hugo 
Dahlqvist

Minihandboll, U9,
U10, U11

Mario Eskander 073-6155970 marioeskander@outlook.com Lukas Ilic Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Hugo Dahlqvist 070-2122724 Hugo.dahlqvist@icloud.com Lowe 
Henricsson 

Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Alfred Hammar 073-3910144 alfredhammar@icloud.com Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Hugo Norenbom 070-6467820 jonasnorenbom@tibro.se Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Lukas Ilic 076-0846553 lukasilic56@gmail.com Mario 
Eskander

Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Atallah Ismael 076-4085413 atallahjalo@icloud.com Alexander 
Mirza

Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Filip Bokedal 079-3475037 filip_bokedal@icloud.com Hugo 
Dahlqvist

Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11

Alexander Mirza 072-8617430 alexandermirza22@gmail.c
om 

Atallah 
Ismael

Minihandboll, 
U9 ,U10, U11
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